
TIME & DAY

5:30-8:30AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9-10AM

10-11AM

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7PM-CLOSE

RECREATION SWIM OPENS

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

CLOSED
@ 7:30PM

CLOSED
@ 7:00PM

CLOSED
@ 4:30PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE : AUG 4-10TH 2025



TIME & DAY

5:30-8:30AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9-10AM

10-11AM

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7PM-CLOSE

RECREATION SWIM OPENS

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

CLOSED
@ 7:30PM

CLOSED
@ 7:00PM

CLOSED
@ 4:30PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS PRACTICE
6:30-7:45PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE : AUG 11-17TH 2025

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

BIRTHDAY
PARTIES



TIME & DAY

5:30-8:30AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9-10AM

10-11AM

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7PM-CLOSE

RECREATION SWIM OPENS

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

CLOSED
@ 7:30PM

CLOSED
@ 7:00PM

CLOSED
@ 4:30PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS PRACTICE
6:30-7:45PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE : AUG 18-24TH 2025

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

RECREATION
SWIM CLOSES
FITNESS ONLY

BIRTHDAY
PARTIES



TIME & DAY

5:30-8:30AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9-10AM

10-11AM

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

5-6PM

6-7PM

7PM-CLOSE

RECREATION SWIM OPENS

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

AQUA FIT :
COMP POOL

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

WARM WATER
THERAPY : LEISURE

CLOSED
@ 7:30PM

CLOSED
@ 7:00PM

CLOSED
@ 4:30PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

DIVE IN MOVIE

RPS PRACTICE
6:30-7:45PM

RPS SWIM
PRACTICE
LANES 1-3

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE : AUG 25TH-31ST 2025

BIRTHDAY
PARTIES


