AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE: AUG 4-10TH 2025

TIME & DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
5:30-8:30AM									
9-10AM						RPS SWIM PRACTICE			
10-11AM	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY: LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	LANES 1-3			
11AM-12PM	RECREATION SWIM OPENS								
12-1PM									
1-2PM									
2-3PM									
3-4PM									
4-5PM		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES					
5-6PM	RPS SWIM PRACTICE	FITNESS ONLY		FITNESS ONLY	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3				
6-7PM	LANES 1-3	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3		RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3	EAIVED TO				
7PM-CLOSE		EARLS 10		ENIVESTO	CLOSED @ 7:30PM	CLOSED @ 7:00PM	CLOSED @ 4:30PM		

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE: AUG 11-17TH 2025

TIME & DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:30-8:30AM			RPS PRACTICE 6:30-7:45PM				
9-10AM						RPS SWIM	
10-11AM	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	PRACTICE LANES 1-3	
11AM-12PM			REC	REATION SWIM OP	ENS		
12-1PM							
1-2PM							
2-3PM						BIRTHDAY PARTIES	
3-4PM							
4-5PM		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES			
5-6PM	RPS SWIM PRACTICE	FITNESS ONLY		FITNESS ONLY	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3		
6-7PM	LANES 1-3	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3		RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3	LAIVES I'S		
7PM-CLOSE		EANES 10		- LANES I S	CLOSED @ 7:30PM	CLOSED @ 7:00PM	CLOSED @ 4:30PM

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE: AUG 18-24TH 2025

TIME & DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
5:30-8:30AM			RPS PRACTICE 6:30-7:45PM						
9-10AM						RPS SWIM PRACTICE			
10-11AM	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT : COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY: LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	LANES 1-3			
11AM-12PM	RECREATION SWIM OPENS								
12-1PM									
1-2PM									
2-3PM									
3-4PM						BIRTHDAY PARTIES			
4-5PM		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES		RECREATION SWIM CLOSES					
5-6PM	RPS SWIM PRACTICE	FITNESS ONLY		FITNESS ONLY	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3				
6-7PM	LANES 1-3	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3		RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3					
7PM-CLOSE					CLOSED @ 7:30PM	CLOSED @ 7:00PM	CLOSED @ 4:30PM		

AQUATICS WEEKLY SCHEDULE: AUG 25TH-31ST 2025

TIME & DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:30-8:30AM			RPS PRACTICE 6:30-7:45PM				
9-10AM						RPS SWIM PRACTICE	
10-11AM	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	WARM WATER THERAPY : LEISURE	AQUA FIT: COMP POOL	LANES 1-3	
11AM-12PM			REC	REATION SWIM OP	ENS		
12-1PM							
1-2PM							
2-3PM						DIDTIIDAY	
3-4PM						BIRTHDAY PARTIES	
4-5PM					RPS SWIM		
5-6PM	PRACTICE PRAC	RPS SWIM PRACTICE LANES 1-3		RPS SWIM PRACTICE	PRACTICE LANES 1-3		
6-7PM				LANES 1-3	DIVE IN MOVIE		
7PM-CLOSE					CLOSED @ 7:30PM	CLOSED @ 7:00PM	CLOSED @ 4:30PM